
Pacific Air Cargo Pty Ltd BRISBANE RECEIVING DEPOT

20 Harvey Street North Receiving Hours: Mon - Fri 8am - 4pm

Eagle Farm, QLD 4009 20 Harvey Street North

Tel: +61 7 3268 6633 Eagle Farm, QLD 4009

Fax: +61 7 3868 3577 For bookings and docs email:

www.pacificaircargo.com.au

ABN 76 055 106 879 airfreight@pacificaircargo.com.au

Airfreight Schedule Ex Brisbane
EFFECTIVE FROM 29.04.2024

Solomon Islands

Destination

Honiara Monday 29-Apr Friday 26-Apr 9am

Honiara Wednesday 01-May Tuesday 30-Apr 9am

Honiara Friday 03-May Thursday 2-May 9am

Honiara Saturday 04-May Friday 3-May 9am

New Caledonia

Destination

Noumea Tuesday 7-May Thursday 2-May 4pm

Noumea Friday 10-May Tuesday 7-May 12pm

Papua New Guinea (PNG)

Destination

Port Moresby 12pm

Fiji

Destination

Nadi 12pm

Samoa

Destination Departure

Apia 12pm

Tonga

Destination

Nukuʻalofa 12pm

Kiribati

Destination

Tarawa Thursday 2-May Tuesday 30-Apr 12pm

For Bookings Contact:

Jodie Morrison

National Air Freight Manager | Pacific Air Cargo

Email: airfreight@pacificaircargo.com.au
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